FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON WEST VANUIT Beek en Donk (2 MET

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

Lusanne Stuurman
Lusanne Stuurman
Theressa Hakvoort
Jason de Jonge

Thimo_van der Meulen

Pascal Poelstra
Wouter Kroon
Dylan Visser
Dylan Visser
Pascal Poelstra

Joas van zuiden
Joas van zuiden
Wouter Kroon
Joas van zuiden
Wouter Kroon
Dylan Visser
Pascal Poelstra
Joan Veenstra
Dylan Visser
Joan Veenstra

Pascal Poelstra
Dylan Visser
Joas van zuiden
Jason de Jonge
Wouter Kroon
Doutzen Booy
Emma Poelstra
Pascal Poelstra
Dylan Visser
Dylan Visser

Pascal Poelstra
Joas van zuiden
Rinke

Wouter Kroon
Wouter Kroon
Wouter Kroon
Dylan Visser
Joan Veenstra
Joan Veenstra
Pascal Poelstra

Rinke

Dylan Visser
Joas van zuiden
Wouter Kroon
wouter de Jong
Rinke

Dylan Visser
Rinke

Pascal Poelstra
Joas van zuiden

Wouter Kroon

PLAATS

Heerenveen
Heerenveen

urk
Swifterbant
Holwerd

winsum
Tollebeek
Hollum-Ameland
Hollum-Ameland
winsum

Sswifterbant
swifterbant
Tollebeek
Swifterbant
Tollebeek
Hollum-Ameland
winsum
St.-Jacobiparoc
Hollum-Ameland
St.-Jacobiparoc

winsum
Hollum-Ameland
Swifterbant
Swifterbant
Tollebeek
Lemmer

winsum

winsum
Hollum-Ameland
HoTllum-Ameland

winsum
Sswifterbant
Joure

Tollebeek
Tollebeek
Tollebeek
Hollum-Ameland
St.-Jacobiparoc
St.-Jacobiparoc
winsum

Joure
Hollum-Ameland
Sswifterbant
Tollebeek
St.-Annaparochi
Joure
Hollum-Ameland
Joure

winsum
Swifterbant

Tollebeek

CCG-VER

FO-DSH
FO-DSH
Fw-TwU
-ZVE
-KVH
KU-FF
-FLU
KU-DWA
KU-DWA
KU-FF

Fw-FLU
Fw-FLU
-FLU
FW-FLU
-FLU
KU-DWA
KU-FF
KU-VPM
KU-DWA
KU-VPM

KU-FF
KU-DWA
FW-FLU
-ZVE
-FLU
FW-DNS
KU-FF
KU-FF
KU-DWA
KU-DWA

KU-FF
Fw-FLU
-Z1D
-FLU
-FLU
-FLU
KU-DWA
KU-VPM
KU-VPM
KU-FF

-Z1D
KU-DWA
Fw-FLU

-FLU
KU-VPM

-Z31D
KU-DWA

-Z3D
KU-FF
FW-FLU

-FLU

RINGNUMM MEE GET

91209135 02 02
81419843 02 01
11735852 03 02
11534610 06 01
01063104 03 01
11739433 11 08
11553462 14 07
11172771 25 19
11172749 25 08
11465707 11 06

61215930 17 08
81780940 17 06
11553484 14 14
04214184 17 12
11553465 14 01
11172753 25 20
11468678 11 09
11456079 13 09
11172718 25 02
91190540 13 03

11465698 11 05
11487251 25 10
04214165 17 16
11534616 06 02
11553486 14 08
01497864 10 04
11465712 15 13
11465699 11 01
11172779 25 17
11457253 25 21

11739434 11 11
04214174 17 14
01044537 11 02
11553487 14 04
11553469 14 09
11553467 14 10
11172776 25 13
11456487 13 07
01029904 13 02
11458069 11 07

01044534 11 06
11172750 25 11
91176937 17 07
11544297 14 13
11456087 09 01
01044531 11 10
11487258 25 14
01044533 11 03
11465700 11 04
04214178 17 02

11553478 14 06

AFSTAND

158.323
02
124.163
112.282
203.373
178.084
125.512
210.347
02
02

113.312

152 DUIVEN OP 28/08/21 om 08.30 UUR

ZUIV.TYD

MET/MIN RAYPNT

1041.604 1000.00
1004.486 995.00
964.127 990.00
937.247 985.00
930.772 980.00
918.720 975.00
905.295 970.00
884.379 965.00
878.959 960.00
864.390 955.00

853.360 950.00
852.611 945.00
849.151 940.00
847.510 935.00
847.049 930.00
844.833 925.00
843.443 920.00
822.032 915.00
815.518 910.00
812.848 905.00

807.493 900.00
804.753 895.00

801.348 885.00
774.563 880.00
771.736 875.00
768.572 870.00
743.133 865.00
741.535 860.00
735.485 855.00

733.844 850.00

700.274 805.00

690.836 800.00
684.988 795.00
681.781 790.00
676.946 785.00

673.316 775.00
669.402 770.00
666.507 765.00
654.541 755.00

646.328 750.00

FJ-N34-BLAD

1



FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON O0OST VANUIT Beek en Donk (2 MET

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

WoONOUVTARWN R

PLAATS CCG-VER RINGNUMM MEE GET
1 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 17058003 25 05
2 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 01064660 25 04
3 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 01064663 25 03
4 Kaylin slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 11489010 25 19
5 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 11489004 25 22
6 S. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 17050199 18 09
7 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 11462230 08 01
8 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 11461792 08 05
9 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 11488997 25 20
10 s. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 11434281 18 18
11 sem de Haan JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 11462211 08 07
12 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 11489016 25 15
13 Nathan v.d. Vveen KoTlum WA-OEW 01049832 21 10
14 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 01064645 25 02
15 Fleur Bult Tuk WE-DDB 11535682 20 01
16 Danny de Lange Tuk WE-DDB 01115194 16 04
17 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 11489013 25 11
18 3. de Jong Oosterwolde -DGO 91127876 10 01
19 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 11489022 25 07
20 Hinke wouda Kootstertille  WA-DTK 91193576 18 01
21 Kaylin slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 11489006 25 16
22 Fleur Bult Tuk WE-DDB 11535698 20 16
23 s. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 97007444 18 05
24 Danny de Lange Tuk WE-DDB 01115191 16 03
25 s. vd wal opende WA-NHO 01006736 18 13
26 S. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 97007435 18 14
27 Nathan v.d. Vveen Ko1Tum WA-OEW 01049790 21 09
28 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VvDN 97001035 25 01
29 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 11462210 08 04
30 Danny de Lange Tuk WE-DDB 11540195 16 08
31 Fleur Bult Tuk WE-DDB 11535664 20 12
32 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 11465726 08 08
33 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 11489019 25 12
34 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 11489011 25 18
35 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 11462221 08 02
36 Fleur Bult Tuk WE-DDB 11535685 20 19
37 Hinke wouda Kootstertille  WA-DTK 94200717 18 05
38 Fleur Bult Tuk WE-DDB 11535676 20 14
39 Hidde Luimstra Surhuizum WA-NHO 11434111 13 01
40 Hidde Luimstra Surhuizum WA-NHO 11459981 13 09
41 Hinke wouda Kootstertille  WA-DTK 91183378 18 03
42 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 11488964 25 14
43 Fleur Bult Tuk WE-DDB 11535666 20 06
44 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 11489024 25 10
45 Hinke wouda Kootstertille  WA-DTK 91193574 18 08
46 Nathan v.d. veen KoT1lum WA-OEW 01049834 21 08
47 Nathan v.d. veen KoT1lum WA-OEW 01033293 21 07
48 s. vd wal opende WA-NHO 11434304 18 11
49 s. vd wal opende WA-NHO 81376171 18 07
50 Nathan v.d. veen KoT1lum WA-OEW 01049789 21 05
51 J. de Jong oOosterwolde -DGO 91201809 10 05
52 3. de Jong oOosterwolde -DGO 11479626 10 04
53 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 11489015 25 08
AFD.FRIESLAND '96  STAND NATOER 01 VAN 01  JEUGD
NAAM VER PLAATS -~ONAANGEWEZEN-
Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen 1000.00 1
Kaylin Slot 0268 Noordwolde-zuid 1000.00 2
Theressa Hakvoor 0421 urk 990.00 3
Jason de Jonge 0413 swifterbant 985.00 4
Thimo van der Me 0267 Holwerd 980.00 5
S. vd wal 0120 opende 975.96 6
Pascal Poelstra 0225 winsum 975.00 7
Sem de Haan JL 0219 De Westereen 971.15 8
wouter Kroon 0433 Tollebeek 970.00 9
Dylan Visser 0208 Hollum-Ameland 965.00 10
Joas van zuiden 0433 swifterbant 950.00 11
Nathan v.d. veen 0237 Kollum 942.31 12
Fleur Bult 0414 Tuk 932.69 13
Danny de Lange 0414 Tuk 927.88 14
J. de Jong 0252 oOosterwolde 918.27 15
Joan Veenstra 0213 st.-Jacobiparoch 915.00 16
Hinke wouda 0206 Kootstertille 908.65 17
Doutzen Booy 0221 Lemmer 875.00 18
Emma Poelstra 0225 winsum 870.00 19
Rinke 0229 3Joure 840.00 20
Hidde Luimstra 0120 Surhuizum 817.31 21
wouter de Jong 0213 St.-Annaparochie 780.00 22
Hendrik Postma 0210 Dokkum 23
Sven van Hien 0416 Steenwijk 24

AFSTAND ZUIV.T
151.657 10.54.
02 10.58.
03 10.59.
04 11.00.
05 11.00
184.435 11.33
190.696 11.43
02 11.44
06 11.05.
02 11.40.
03 11.47
07 11.08
195.969 11.56.
08 11.11
142.540 11.02
142.545 11.02
09 11.12.
166.754 11.31.
10 11.17
188.310 11.58.
11 11.18
02 11.10.
03 11.57.
02 11.11
04 12.00
05 12.00
02 12.14.
12 11.24.
04 12.09
03 11.14
03 11.18
05 12.16
13 11.30.
14 11.33
06 12.22
04 11.26.
02 12.22.
05 11.28.
187.182 12.26.
02 12.26.
03 12.28.
15 11.43
06 11.35
16 11.47
04 12.35
03  12.49.
04 12.51.
06 12.36.
07 12.36.
05 12.54.
02 12.16
03 12.23.
17 12.02
NAAM
Lusanne Stuurman
Theressa Hakvoor
Jason de Jonge
Thimo van der Me
Sem de Haan JL
Kaylin Slot
Fleur Bult
Wouter Kroon
J. de Jong

Dylan Vvisser

Hinke Wouda
Pascal Poelstra
Rinke

Hidde Luimstra
Joan Veenstra
wWouter de Jong
Joas van Zzuiden
S. vd wal
Hendrik Postma
Doutzen Booy

Emma Poelstra
Nathan v.d. Veen
Danny de Lange
Sven van Hien

158 DUIVEN OP 28/08/21 om 08.30 UUR

YD ME

104

79
78

76
76
76
75
75
74
74
74

73
71
71

VER

0236
0421
0413
0267
0219
0268
0414
0433
0252
0208

0206
0225
0229
0120
0213
0213
0433
0120
0210
0221

0225
0237
0414
0416

FI-N
T/MIN
6.

RAYPNT

.571

.181
.607
.138

.435
.120

.535
772
1.990

8.627

8.
7.
7.
4.
0.
9.
9.
0.

5.
5.
5.

755
690
571
262
076
594
441
254

250
583
308

PLAATS

Heerenveen

urk

Swifterbant
Holwerd

De Westereen
Noordwolde-zuid
Tuk

Tollebeek
Oosterwolde
Hollum-Ameland

Kootstertille
Winsum

Joure

Surhuizum
St.-Jacobiparoch
St.-Annaparochie
Swifterbant
Opende

Dokkum

Lemmer

Winsum
KoT1Tum
Tuk
Steenwijk

34-BLAD

1

-AANGEWEZEN-

1000.
990.
985.
980.
971.
937.
932.
930.



DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFDELING

JEUGD NATOER

NR NAAM PLAATS RINGNR PRYZEN PUNTEN
1 Lusanne Stuurman Heerenveen 91209135 1 1000.0
2 Kaylin slot Noordwolde-zuid 17058003 1 1000.0
3 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid 01064660 1 995.1
4 Lusanne Stuurman Heerenveen 81419843 1 995.0
5 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid 01064663 1 990.3
6 Theressa Hakvoort urk 11735852 1 990.0
7 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid 11489010 1 985.5
8 Jason de Jonge Swifterbant 11534610 1 985.0
9 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid 11489004 1 980.7

10 Thimo van der Meulen Holwerd 01063104 1 980.0

11 s. vd wal Opende 17050199 1 975.9

12 Pascal Poelstra Winsum 11739433 1 975.0

13 sSem de Haan JL De Westereen 11462230 1 971.1

14 wouter Kroon Tollebeek 11553462 1 970.0

15 Sem de Haan JL De westereen 11461792 1 966.3

16 Dylan visser HolTum-Ameland 11172771 1 965.0

17 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid 11488997 1 961.5

18 Dylan visser HolTum-Ameland 11172749 1 960.0

19 s. vd wal opende 11434281 1 956.7

20 Pascal Poelstra Winsum 11465707 1 955.0

21 sSem de Haan JL De westereen 11462211 1 951.9

22 Joas van Zuiden swifterbant 61215930 1 950.0

23 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid 11489016 1 947.1

24 Joas van Zzuiden Sswifterbant 81780940 1 945.0

25 Nathan v.d. veen KoT1Tum 01049832 1 942.3

26 Wouter Kroon Tollebeek 11553484 1 940.0

27 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid 01064645 1 937.5

28 Joas van Zuiden swifterbant 04214184 1 935.0

29 Fleur Bult Tuk 11535682 1 932.6

30 wouter Kroon Tollebeek 11553465 1 930.0

31 Danny de Lange Tuk 01115194 1 927.8

32 Dylan visser Ho1Tum-AmeTland 11172753 1 925.0

33 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid 11489013 1 923.0

34 Pascal Poelstra Winsum 11468678 1 920.0

35 J. de Jong Oosterwolde 91127876 1 918.2

36 Joan Veenstra St.-Jacobiparochie 11456079 1 915.0

37 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid 11489022 1 913.4

38 Dylan visser HolTum-Ameland 11172718 1 910.0

39 Hinke wouda Kootstertille 91193576 1 908.6

40 Joan Veenstra St.-Jacobiparochie 91190540 1 905.0

AFD.FRIESLAND '96 STAND GENERAAL ZONDER SL (VIT-MID-JNG) JEUGD

NAAM VER PLAATS -~ONAANGEWEZEN- NAAM VER PLAATS -AANGEWEZEN-
1s. vd wal 0120 opende 2967.11 1 Thimo van der Me 0267 Holwerd 2824.88
2 Thimo van der Me 0267 Holwerd 2904.89 2 S. vd wal 0120 opende 2595.30
3 Damian de vries 0414 Steenwiqk 2903.49 3 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen 1950.10
4 Kaylin Slot 0268 Noordwolde-zuid 2891.08 4 pamian de vries 0414 Steenwijk 1818.13
5 Sem de Haan JL 0219 De Westereen 2463.17 5 Kaylin Slot 0268 Noordwolde-zuid 1645.19
6 Joas van zuiden 0433 swifterbant 2457.35 6 Dian de Vries 0236 Heerenveen 1626.45
7 Pascal pPoelstra 0225 Winsum 2048.93 7 Rinke 0229 3Joure 1532.35
8 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen 1985.12 8 Wouter Kroon 0433 Tollebeek 1509.36
9 Rinke 0229 Joure 1973.95 9 Joas van zuiden 0433 swifterbant 1473.55

10 wouter Kroon 0433 Tollebeek 1955.61 10 Doutzen Booy 0221 Lemmer 1458.86
11 pian de Vries 0236 Heerenveen 1871.32 11 Sem de Haan JL 0219 De Westereen 1389.55
12 panny de Lange 0414 Tuk 1848.99 12 Joan Veenstra 0213 st.-Jacobiparoch 1266.54
13 Joan Veenstra 0213 st.-Jacobiparoch 1552.95 13 Danny de Lange 0414 Tuk 1265.23
14 3. de 3Jong 0252 Oosterwolde 1543.28 14 Leontien Bonestr 0433 Dronten 1189.12
15 Leontien Bonestr 0433 Dronten 1523.18 15 Pascal Poelstra 0225 winsum 1019.31
16 Doutzen Booy 0221 Lemmer 1458.86 16 Jason de Jonge 0413 swifterbant 942.92
17 Hidde Luimstra 0120 Surhuizum 1333.44 17 Emma Poelstra 0225 winsum 903.28
18 Jason de Jonge 0413 swifterbant 1207.02 18 Hidde Luimstra 0120 Surhuizum 870.06
19 Fleur Bult 0414 Tuk 1161.52 19 Fleur Bult 0414 Tuk 829.11
20 wouter de Jong 0213 St.-Annaparochie 1100.31 20 3. de 3Jong 0252 Oosterwolde 797.86
21 Hinke wouda 0206 Kootstertille 1073.12 21 Sven van Hien 0416 Steenwijk 739.61
22 Sven van Hien 0416 Steenwijk 1032.42 22 Hinke wouda 0206 Kootstertille 440.22
23 Emma Poelstra 0225 winsum 984.71 23 Nathan v.d. veen 0237 Kollum 425.77
24 Nathan v.d. veen 0237 Kollum 674.92 24 wouter de Jong 0213 St.-Annaparochie 373.81
25 Dylan Visser 0208 Hollum-Ameland 434.56 25 Dylan visser 0208 Hollum-Ameland 196.12
26 A.Kempenaar J.L. 0210 Damwoude 342.24 26 sophie de Boer 0268 Boyl 187.50
27 Sophie de Boer 0268 Boyl 187.50 27 Theressa Hakvoor 0421 urk 165.63
28 Theressa Hakvoor 0421 urk 165.63 28 A.Kempenaar J.L. 0210 Damwoude 137.93

29 Hendrik Postma 0210 Dokkum 132.18 29 Hendrik Postma 0210 Dokkum



